AVAILABLE UNTIL 1.30AM

PORRIDGE
Porridge, poached pear, cinnamon
and cardamon syrup, toasted almonds

CYCA BACON & EGG ROLL
Two free range eggs, bacon, melted
Swiss cheese, chilli mayo on Turkish

OMELETTE

Open omelette with spinach,
mushrooms, Taleggio, truffle oil,
toasted sourdough (V)

SMASHED AVOCADO

Fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes,
Danish feta, confit garlic and dukka on
chargrilled sourdough

(V / contains nuts)

TOAST SELECTION

Chargrilled sourdough (V) or Nonie's
gluten free activated charcoal & quinoa
bread (add $1.00) (V/GF)

Conserves jam, honey, crunchy peanut
butter, vegemite

EGGS ANY WAY
with chargrilled sourdough (V)

BIG BREAKFAST

Eggs anyway with grilled bacon,
lamb sausages, roasted vine ripened
tomatoes, button mushrooms with
lemon thyme and potato rosti served
with chargrilled sourdough

SPEAK WITH OUR FRIENDLY STAFF

ABOUT OUR SPECIALS IN THE DISPLAY

FRIDGE!

$19

$14

$25

$17

$9

$13

$26
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Macchiato
Piccolo
Short Black

Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Decaf
Mocha

Soy

Almond Milk
Oat Milk

Mo

COFFEE

$4.20

$4.20]$4.90

$4.20]$84.90

$0.70

TEA

Breakfast Blend

Early Grey
Minted
Green
Apres
Ayurvedic

$4.20

MILKSHAKES / JUICES

Milkshakes

Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla

Juices

$§7.50

$4.90

Orange / Apple / Mango & Coconut

PLEASE REMEMBER YOUR TABLE NUMBER

WHEN ORDERING AT THE COUNTER.

SIDES

Swap to Nonie's gluten free activated charcoal & quinoa bread

Sauteed mushrooms / roasted tomato / potato rosti

2 Free range eggs

Half avocado / crispy bacon /lamb sausages / pan-fried haloumi

$1.00
$4.50
$3.50
$5.50

(V) VEGETARIAN | (DF) DAIRY FREE | (GF) GLUTEN FREE
PLEASE NOTE THAT WHILST ALL REASONABLE EFFORTS ARE TAKEN TO ACCOMMODATE GUEST DIETARY REQUIREMENTS,
WE ARE UNFORTUNATELY UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT OUR FOOD WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE.



