



AVAILABLE UNTIL 11.30A	М	В			
PORRIDGE Porridge, poached pear, cinnamon and cardamon syrup, toasted almonds	\$19	R E	Macchiato Piccolo Short Black	COFFEE	\$4.20
CYCA BACON & EGG ROLL Two free range eggs, bacon, melted Swiss cheese, chilli mayo on Turkish OMELETTE	\$14 \$25	A K	Flat white Latte Cappuccino Long Black	\$4.2	0 \$4.90
Open omelette with spinach, mushrooms, Taleggio, truffle oil, toasted sourdough (V)		F	Hot Chocolate Chai Latte	\$4.2	0 \$4.90
SMASHED AVOCADO Fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, Danish feta, confit garlic and dukka on chargrilled sourdough (V / contains nuts)	\$17	A S	Decaf Mocha Soy Almond Milk Oat Milk		\$0.70
TOAST SELECTION Chargrilled sourdough (V) or Nonie's gluten free activated charcoal & quinoa bread (add \$1.00) (V/GF)	\$9			TEA	
Conserves jam, honey, crunchy peanut butter, vegemite			Breakfast Blend Early Grey Minted		\$4.20
EGGS ANY WAY with chargrilled sourdough (V)	\$13		Green Apres Ayurvedic		
BIG BREAKFAST Eggs anyway with grilled bacon, lamb sausages, roasted vine ripened tomatoes, button mushrooms with lemon thyme and potato rosti served with chargrilled sourdough	\$26		MILKS Milkshakes Chocolate / Strav	HAKES / JU	JICES \$7.50
SPEAK WITH OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT OUR SPECIALS IN THE DISPLAY			Juices Orange / Apple /	Mango & Coconut	\$4.90

PLEASE REMEMBER YOUR TABLE NUMBER WHEN ORDERING AT THE COUNTER.

SIDES

FRIDGE!

Swap to Nonie's gluten free activated charcoal & quinoa bread	\$1.00
Sauteed mushrooms / roasted tomato / potato rosti	\$4.50
2 Free range eggs	\$3.50
Half avocado / crispy bacon / lamb sausages / pan-fried haloumi	\$5.50